
St. Clarence Children’s Choir Schedule 
Spring, 2023 

 
 

St. Clarence Children’s Choir is open to all children in grades 2 through 8. 
Rehearsals will be in the Church on Mondays from 6:00 to 6:40 pm.   

I will need the cell phone number of the parents 
as I communicate with parents via text a lot. 

 
Monday, January 9, 6:00 to 6:40, rehearsal, in the Church 

Monday, January 16, NO REHEARSAL, NO PSR, MLK day 
Monday, January 23, 6:00 to 6:40, rehearsal, in the Church 
Monday, January 30, 6:00 to 6:40, rehearsal, in the Church 
 

Saturday, February 4, 4:30 Mass, 4:15 arrival 
Monday, February 6, 6:00 to 6:40, rehearsal, in the Church 

Monday, February 13, 6:00 to 6:40, rehearsal, in the Church           corrected dates 

Monday, February 20, NO REHEARSAL, NO PSR, Presidents Day          corrected dates 

Monday, February 27, 6:00 to 6:40, rehearsal, in the Church 
 

Sunday, March 5, 10:00 Mass, 9:45 arrival 
Monday, March 6, 6:00 to 6:40 rehearsal, in the Church 
Monday, March 13, 6:00 to 6:40 rehearsal, in the Church 
Monday, March 20, 6:00 to 6:40 rehearsal, in the Church 
Monday, March 27, 6:00 to 6:40 rehearsal, in the Church 
 

Saturday, April 1, 4:30 Mass, 4:15 arrival 
Monday, April 3, 6:00 to 6:40, rehearsal in the Church 

Monday, April 10, NO REHEARSAL, NO PSR, Easter break 
Monday, April 17, 6:00 to 6:40, rehearsal in the Church 
Monday, April 24, 6:00 to 6:40, rehearsal in the Church 
 
Monday, May 1, 6:00 to 6:40, rehearsal in the Church 
Monday, May 8, 6:00 to 6:40, last rehearsal in the Church 

Sunday, May 14, 12:00 noon Mass, 11:45 arrival, Mother’s Day 
 

For further information or to 

join the children’s choir 

please contact Herb 

Dillahunt at 440-734-2414 

x232 or email him at 

herbdillahunt56@gmail.com 


